The Drawing Room

Champagne and Martini
Pop-up Bar Menu

OPENING HOURS
Monday to Sunday: 10.00am-10.00pm
Monday to Sunday: Afternoon Tea is served 2.00-6.00pm
Wednesday to Saturday: Champagne and Martini Bar 6.00-10.00pm

All prices are inclusive of service and VAT at the current rate
and the Club operates a no tipping policy.



CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

Club Forget-Brimont, ler Cru Brut NV
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV
Nyetimber Blanc de Blanc

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve NV

ROSE

Club Forget-Brimont Rosé, ler Cru Brut NV
Palmer & Co Rosé Solera NV

Charles Heidsieck Rosé Millésime 2008

PRESTIGE

Veuve Cliquot Grand Dame 2008

Krug Grande Cuvée NV

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne 2011
Rare Rosé Millésime 2014

150ml
£9.80
£12.00
£13.30

150ml
£12.00
£14.00

Bottle
£44.00
£54.00
£57.00
£60.00

Bottle
£54.00
£64.00

£77.00

Bottle
£194.00
£220.00
£105.00
£145.00
£295.00



SPIRIT SELECTION

GIN 35ml
Plymouth (41.2%) £6.80
RAC Club London Dry Gin (40%) £7.00
G’Vine (40%) £8.60
No.3 London Dry Gin (46%) £9.40
Mermaid (41.6%) £9.50
Silent Pool (43%) £9.70
Monkey 47 (47%) £12.80
VODKA 35ml
JJ Whitney Artisanal (38%) £6.30
Absolut Elyx (40%) £7.20
Chase Vodka (40%) £9.10
Grey Goose (40%) £9.80
MINERALS 35ml
Schweppes Tonic (200ml) £3.40
Fever-Tree Minerals (200ml) £3.40
Kingsdown Still and Sparkling (glass) £2.40

Kingsdown Still and Sparkling (bottle) £5.00
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MARTINI

For a bespoke experience, please choose a base spirit
and let our mixologist guide you.

GIN MARTINI

Plymouth (41.2%) £15.10
G’Vine (40%) £18.20
No.3 London Dry Gin (46%) £20.30
Mermaid (41.6%) £20.40
Silent Pool (43%) £20.00
Monkey 47 (47%) £27.10

VODKA MARTINI

JJ Whitney Artisanal (38%) £14.10
Absolut Elyx (40%) £15.90
Chase Vodka (40%) £18.50
Grey Goose (40%) £21.00




