

The Drawing Room

Champagne and Martini Pop-up Bar Menu

OPENING HOURS

Monday to Sunday: 10.00am-10.00pm Monday to Sunday: Afternoon Tea is served 2.00-6.00pm Wednesday to Saturday: Champagne and Martini Bar 6.00-10.00pm

All prices are inclusive of service and VAT at the current rate and the Club operates a no tipping policy.

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE	150ml	Bottle
Club Forget-Brimont, 1er Cru Brut NV	£9.80	£44.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV	£12.00	£54.00
Nyetimber Blanc de Blanc	£13.30	£57.00
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve NV		£60.00
ROSE	150ml	Bottle

Club Forget-Brimont Rosé, 1er Cru Brut NV	£12.00	£54.00
Palmer & Co Rosé Solera NV	£14.00	£64.00
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Millésime 2008		£77.00

PRESTIGE	Bottle
Veuve Cliquot Grand Dame 2008	£194.00
Krug Grande Cuvée NV	£220.00
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs	£105.00
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne 2011	£145.00
Rare Rosé Millésime 2014	£295.00

SPIRIT SELECTION

GIN	35ml
Plymouth (41.2%)	£6.80
RAC Club London Dry Gin (40%)	£7.00
G'Vine (40%)	£8.60
No.3 London Dry Gin (46%)	£9.40
Mermaid (41.6%)	£9.50
Silent Pool (43%)	£9.70
Monkey 47 (47%)	£12.80
VODKA	35ml
JJ Whitney Artisanal (38%)	£6.30
Absolut Elyx (40%)	£7.20
Chase Vodka (40%)	£9.10
Grey Goose (40%)	£9.80
MINERALS	35ml
Schweppes Tonic (200ml)	£3.40
Fever-Tree Minerals (200ml)	£3.40
Kingsdown Still and Sparkling (glass)	£2.40
Kingsdown Still and Sparkling (bottle)	£5.00

MARTINI

For a bespoke experience, please choose a base spirit and let our mixologist guide you.

GIN MARTINI

Plymouth (41.2%)	£15.10
G'Vine (40%)	£18.20
No.3 London Dry Gin (46%)	£20.30
Mermaid (41.6%)	£20.40
Silent Pool (43%)	£20.00
Monkey 47 (47%)	£27.10

VODKA MARTINI

JJ Whitney Artisanal (38%)	£14.10
Absolut Elyx (40%)	£15.90
Chase Vodka (40%)	£18.50
Grey Goose (40%)	£21.00